
1b

1a 1

423

1

5

6

7

0 8 0 1 6 0 2 4 0

dr
ei

lin
up

ri
ed

es
.p

ill
ar

.lv

laura.semjonova@pillar.lv
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Pulkveža Brieža iela 28A, Rīga, LV-1045

K O N T A K T I :

1  C M  =  8 0  C MM Ē R O G S  1 : 8 0

1. stāvs

Dzīvoklis Nr. 2
Ē V A L D A  V A L T E R A  1 B ,  R Ī G A

# TELPA M2

1 Priekštelpa 6,0

2 Dzīvojamā istaba ar virtuves zonu 20,2

3 Istaba 10,4

4 Istaba 12,1

5 Vannas istaba 4,3

6 Palīgtelpa 3,6

7 Terase 4,2

Dzīvojamā platība 56,6
Kopējā platība 60,8


